
S. No. Name of Insolvency Professional (IP)  Registration Number of IP  Registered E-mail ID of IP  State Zone

1 Mr. Satish Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00023/2016-17/10056 satishg19@outlook.com Maharashtra Mumbai

2 Mr. Debi Prasanna Sarangi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00158/2017-2018/10405 debi.sarangi@judilegalcombine.com Maharashtra Mumbai

3 Mr. Sachin Shrinivas Bhattad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00680/2017-2018/11159 sachinbhattadca@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

4 Mr. Srinivasan Manoharan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00402/2017-2018/11279 kvsmano@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

5 Mr. Swapnil Mukund Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00845/2017-2018/11429 swapnilmagrawal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

6 Mr. Jitendrakumar Budhalal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01034/2017-2018/11688 jeetu_ca@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

7 Ms. Mita Pushpal Sanghavi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00662/2018 -2019/12215 mita.sanghavi@yahoo.in Maharashtra Mumbai

8 Mr. Rajesh Ramesh Kamath IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01606/2019-2020/12481 iprrkamath@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

9 Mr. Kiran Manohar Rege IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01611/2019-2020/12501 kmrege@outlook.com Maharashtra Mumbai

10 Mr. Sandip Radheshamji Mundada IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01675/2019-2020/12672 sandiprmundada@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

11 Mr. Hemendra Paliwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01830/2019-2020/12788 paliwal.hemendra@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

12 Mr. Kamal Rajkumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01850/2019-2020/12870 kamal.sharma@ajallp.com Maharashtra Mumbai

13 Mr. Chandrasekhar Viswanathan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00933/2019-2020/12992 aruveni@ymail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

14 Mr. Sudhir Manikrao Laad IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00956/2019-2020/12994 cslaad@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

15 Ms. Mona Laxmichand Vora IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00938/2019-2020/12997 advmonavora@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

16 Mr. Alok Kumar Murarka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01934/2019-2020/13006 murarkalok@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

17 Mr. Prakash Shenoy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00946/2019-2020/13010 shenoyprakash@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

18 Mr. Purushottam Ramesh Narayanpethkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01412/2020-2021/13031 pnarayanpethkar@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai

19 Mr. Hemant Kumar Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01936/2020-2021/13037 shahkhemant@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai

20 Mr. Madan Bajarang Lal Vaishnawa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02011/2020-2021/13052 madan.vaishnawa@icai.org Maharashtra Mumbai
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21 Mr. Balaji Prithviraj Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02020/2020-2021/13113 bpsinghandco@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

22 Mr. Ravindra Omprakash Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01035/2020-2021/13349 rgcs02@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai

23 Mr. S.Murali IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02180/2020-2021/13374 murali.ca2020@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

24 Mr. Shrenik Uday Nagaonkar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01033/2020-2021/13376 shrenik.nagaonkar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

25 Mr. Ashutosh Baliarsing IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00284/2020-2021/13394 ashutoshsb@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

26 Ms. Rashmi Pushpak Gangwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01058/2020-2021/13401 iprashmigangwal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

27 Mr. Arun Ramchandra Gaikwad IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01065/2020-2021/13426 arungaikwad.ip2020@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

28 Mr. Austine James Sequeira IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02194/2020-2021/13439 austinesequeira@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

29 Mr. Ravindra Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01063/2020-2021/13470 singh.ravindra0409@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

30 Mr. Nitin Om Kothari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02310/2020-2021/13477 cakotharico@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

31 Mr. Prabhat Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02233/2020-2021/13480 ip.caprabhatjain@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

32 Mr. Anil Kashi Drolia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02327/2020-2021/13482 droliaanil@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

33 Mr. Suyash Rajendra Chhajed IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02271/2020-2021/13490 suyashchhajed@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

34 Mr. Hemantkumar Shyamsundar Bahedia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02150/2020-2021/13496 h.s.bahedia@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

35 Mr. Mahesh Ramgopal Poddar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02287/2020-2021/13504 ca.poddar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

36 Mr. Dhirendra Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02335/2020-2021/13508 dsinghca@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

37 Mr. Sanjay Ramdas Mahajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02122/2021-2022/13523 sanjayrmahajan@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

38 Mr. Tushar Ashar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02322/2021-2022/13527 tushar.ashar@icai.org Maharashtra Mumbai

39 Mr. Nitin Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02345/2021-2022/13531 nitinagrawal206@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

40 Ms. Sonu Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02261/2021-2022/13534 rpsonugupta77@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
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41 Mr. Swapnil Suresh Patni IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02193/2021-2022/13539 swapnil29patni@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

42 Mr. Sanjay Vasant Samudra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02325/2021-2022/13607 samudrasvs@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

43 Ms. Dipti Amit Thite IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01087/2021-2022/13629 dipti@csdiptithite.com Maharashtra Mumbai

44 Mr. Shyamsunder Purshottamlal Dhanuka IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01104/2021-2022/13641 sdhanuka@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai

45 Mr. Vasudev Ganesh Nayak Udupi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00019/2016-17/10043 uvnayak2004@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai

46 Mr. Manish Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00094/2017-18/10194 mdshah0211@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

47 Mr. Javadsha Kumarpal Vasa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00296/2017-18/10540 jkvasaco@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

48 Mr. Jagdish Ratanlal Ahuja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00401/2017-2018/11175 pcsjrahuja@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

49 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Tulsyan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01144/2018-2019/11970 tulsyanrk@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

50 Mr. Ashish Vyas IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01520/2018 -2019/12267 ashishvyas2006@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

51 Ms. Mrudula Cletus Brodie IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01702/2019-2020/12681 camrudulkejdiwal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

52 Ms. Kala Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00841/2019-2020/12734 agarwalkala@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

53 Mr. Pramod Kumar Dokania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01994/2020-2021/13062 ippramod.dokania@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

54 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Relan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02009/2020-2021/13119 rakeshkrelan@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

55 Mr. Pramod Dattaram Rasam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00722/2017-2018/11259 pdrasam@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

56 Mr. Balaji Shrirang Sagar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01555/2018-2019/12441 balajisagar381973@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

57 Mr. Anshul Pathania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01529/2019-2020/12461 anshul.pathania@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

58 Mr. Suresh Chandra Jena IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01540/2019-2020/12473 suresh.jena58@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

59 Mr. Ashok Kumar Golechha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00932/2019-2020/12973 akgolecha9@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

60 Mr. Hemant J Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00027/2016-17/10060 hemant@apmh.in Maharashtra Mumbai
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61 Mr. Arun Kishanlal Bagaria IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00278/2017-18/10836 arun@bagariaco.com Maharashtra Mumbai

62 Mr. Devang Sampat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00224/2017-18/10423 dpsampat@sampatassociates.in Maharashtra Mumbai

63 Ms. Poonam Basak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01234/2018-2019/11957 poonamb.irp@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

64 Mr. Rajendra M. Ganatra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00049/2017-18/10363 rmganatra@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

65 Mr. Charudutt Pandhrinath Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00350/2017-2018/10651 charuduttm@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai

66 Mr. Anurag Kumar Sinha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00427/2017-18/10750 aksinhaip3@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

67 Ms. Sudha Pravin Navandar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00451/2017-2018/10794 sudha@prnco.in Maharashtra Mumbai

68 Mr. Bhaskar Gopal Shetty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01285/2018-2019/12003 cabgshetty@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

69 Mr. Divyesh Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00169/2017-2018/10338 divyeshdesai@singhico.com Maharashtra Mumbai

70 Mr. Rajkumar Mahto IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00723/2018-2019/12209 mahrajkumar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

71 Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00501/2017-18/10889 vikas.gupta@bngca.com Maharashtra Mumbai

72 Mr. Vimal Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00741/2017-2018/11247 vimal@vpagrawal.in Maharashtra Mumbai


